
30

Time Thu 2.5 Fri 3.5 Sat 4.5 Sun 5.5
 

9:00 AM
 

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM Closing Ceremony

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

email : info@igft.gr

Recital             

Damjan Stankovic     

Vojin Kocic

Composition 

Competition Finals

Recital                        

Andrea De Vitis

Guitar Competition 

Category C - First 

Round

Recital                       

Pavel Steidel 

6th International Thessaloniki Guitar Festival 2-5 May 2019

Group Lesson-

Technical Session 

Group Lesson-

Technical Session 

Group Lesson-

Technical Session 

Festival Schedule 

Masterclasses 

Guitar Competition     

Final Round 

Category D (No age 

limit)

All events in purple color will be held at Neo Concervatory of 

Thessaloniki, Vasileos Irakliou 20 ,54624 Thessaloniki

All events in green color will be held at Filoptochos Aderfotis of 

Thessaloniki, Agias Sofias 38, 54622 Thessaloniki

Masterclasses 

Guitar Competition   

Categories            

A,B and C - Final 

Round

Masterclasses 

Lecture          

Ioannis Zorpidis

Guitar Competition 

First Round 

Category D (No Age 

limit)   

Masterclasses 

Masterclasses 

Lecture Isabele 

Siewers

Recital                     

Kostas 

Makrigiannakis

Masterclasses 


